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Income

Expenses

Draft Gratitude gives senior working horses a second chance 
and a place to call home. Our main focus is aged farming 
horses in need of a safe retirement.

We save as many as we can within our means. Our position 
on rescue will always be based on quality of care over 
quantity of saves. We are an all-volunteer, nonprofit 
organization.

Draft Gratitude has been verified by the Global Federation of 
Animal Sanctuaries and is an Equus Foundation Guardian.

Individual Gifts

Fundraisers

Monthly Giving

Grants

Corporate Giving

Program Fees

$43,844

$39,350

$26,594

$17,955

$10,974

$2,250

Administrative

Hay, Grain, Feed

Veterinary

Fundraising Expense

Barn & Paddock

Farrier Care

Supplies

Marketing

Rescue/Auction Fees

Transport

Non-Veterinary Care

$9,860

$68,172

$22,486

$9,350

$8,729

$5,050

$3,935

$3,341

$2,363

$2,350

$1,250

69 Horses
SAVED SINCE 2014

$145,000
2022 ANNUAL

BUDGET

3690 Days
OF CARE PROVIDED 

THIS YEAR

96
MONTHLY
DONORS Total Income: $140,967

Total Expenses: $136,888

Horses Cared For

Rescued

Passed

Adopted

17

10

2

8

Learn how you can 
get involved:

draftgratitude.com

Draft Gratitude

148 Ashuelot Street, 

Winchester, NH 03470
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