







IMPACT REPORT

OCT. 1ST 2020—SEPT. 30TH 2021

Draft Gratitude gives senior working horses a second chance and a place to call home. Our main focus is aged farming horses in need of a safe retirement.

We save as many as we can within our means. Our position on rescue will always be based on quality of care over quantity of saves. We are an all-volunteer, nonprofit organization.

Draft Gratitude has been verified by the Global Federation of Animal Sanctuaries and is an Equus Foundation Guardian.



The Stats

The Numbers











MONTHLY **DONORS**









Adopted

Learn how you can get involved: draftgratitude.com

Draft Gratitude 148 Ashuelot Street, Winchester, NH 03470

Income

Individual Gifts	\$43,844
Fundraisers	\$39,350
Monthly Giving	\$26,594
Grants	\$17,955
Corporate Giving	\$10,974
Program Fees	\$2,250

Total Income: **\$140,967**

Expenses

Administrative	\$9,860
Hay, Grain, Feed	\$68,172
Veterinary	\$22,486
Fundraising Expense	\$9,350
Barn & Paddock	\$8,729
Farrier Care	\$5,050
Supplies	\$3,935
Marketing	\$3,341
Rescue/Auction Fees	\$2,363
Transport	\$2,350
Non-Veterinary Care	\$1,250

Total Expenses: \$136,888